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Anlage Herren 1 (4er)
Friedhofsweg 4, 56337 Eitelborn MF: Moritz Happe
ute.gilberg@web.de m 015238736266; s.happe@web.de

Sportwart/in Ra. Name (Nat.)
Specht, Klaus Luetzen, Richard
T 015256138090 klausspecht@t-online.de Broska, Jens
Brendler, Moritz
Muller, Manoel
Knopp, Carsten
Zerbach, Bastian
Brendler, Ben
Hepfer, Paul
Happe, Moritz
Eggermann, Christian
Feser, Alexander
Berrocal, Sergio
Kilian, Andreas
Kilian, Thomas
Furch, Christoph
Sdunzig, Tobias
Stach, Joshua
Specht, Klaus
Jost, Paul

Jost, Simon
Birkenheier, Josef
Borsotto, Daniel
Ferdinand, Peter
Tometschek, Michael

Jugendwart/in
Kilian, Thomas
T 01511066468 mail@kilian-eitelborn.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Gilberg, Peter
T 016097544490 ute-peter.gilberg@web.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
15405373
16752024
10256878
18999121
18909462
18755754
10651121
10302551
10757701
18655948
18355323
17756396
18067503
18755752
18455891
18555481
10759635
15705178
19662541
19571733
15405197
17857002
17303072
17056953

LK DR Info
LK15,5
LK18,4
LK22,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK21,5
LK22,8
LK21,6
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK22,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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